2021 Price List
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PrismCo

rporation  Prism Pigments - Synergy Series

Light Colors - Use 1 Medium color bag for 2 yards of concrete

Medium Colors - Use 1 Medium color bag for 1 yard of concrete

Dark Colors- Use 2 Medium color bags for 1 yard of concrete

Deep Colors - Use 3 Medium color bags for 1 yard of concrete

* All pricing and loading for the Synergy colors are based off of the Medium color bags

N

PrismCorporation

Prism Pigments - Signature Series

Group A

Bisque Chamois Chestnut Lady Slipper
Medium Buff Mesa Slate Grey St. Paul Buff
Suede Wagon Wheel Watermelon

Group B

Chocolate Coral Dolphin Mauve
Peach Sahara Sandy Buff Strawberry
Timberwolf Wicker Tan Woodchip Yellowstone
Group C

Ash Brown Bonfire Derby Gun Metal
Harvest Leather Oxford Brown Rattan

Red Barn Sunset Walnut

Group D

Cornsilk Ebony Northern Lights Sable
Special Order - Call for Pricing

Seafoam Shadow Slate Light Jade Blue

Conduit Merlot/ Red (1 yard bag)(Loading 1 bag per 3 yards concrete)

Awn Integral Part of your Business

Price List Effective January 1, 2021

Integral Color

Contractor
Per Yard
18.00
36.00
72.00

108.00

Contractor

26.00

40.00

72.00

108.00

Call for pricing

36.00

Retail

22.00
44.00
88.00

132.00

Retail

34.00

50.00

80.00

125.00

44.00



