

Integral Color



Prism Pigments - Synergy Series

	Contractor	Retail
	Per Yard	
Light Colors - Use 1 Medium color bag for 2 yards of concrete	18.00	22.00
Medium Colors - Use 1 Medium color bag for 1 yard of concrete	36.00	44.00
Dark Colors- Use 2 Medium color bags for 1 yard of concrete	72.00	88.00
Deep Colors - Use 3 Medium color bags for 1 yard of concrete	108.00	132.00

* All pricing and loading for the Synergy colors are based off of the Medium color bags



Prism Pigments - Signature Series

				Contractor	Retail
Group A				26.00	34.00
Bisque	Chamois	Chestnut	Lady Slipper		
Medium Buff	Mesa	Slate Grey	St. Paul Buff		
Suede	Wagon Wheel	Watermelon			
Group B				40.00	50.00
Chocolate	Coral	Dolphin	Mauve		
Peach	Sahara	Sandy Buff	Strawberry		
Timberwolf	Wicker Tan	Woodchip	Yellowstone		
Group C				72.00	80.00
Ash Brown	Bonfire	Derby	Gun Metal		
Harvest	Leather	Oxford Brown	Rattan		
Red Barn	Sunset	Walnut			
Group D				108.00	125.00
Cornsilk	Ebony	Northern Lights	Sable		
Special Order - Call for Pricing			Call for pricing		
Seafoam	Shadow Slate	Light Jade	Blue		
Conduit Merlot/ Red (1 yard bag)(Loading 1 bag per 3 yards concrete)				36.00	44.00

An Integral Part of your Business